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Category

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning

Sub-Category
n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

Child's

Child's

Child's

Child's

Child's

Child's

Child's

Child's

Child's

Child's

Child's

Child's

Child's

Child's

Child's

Child's

Child's

Child's
Evening dress
Evening dress
Evening dress
Evening dress
Evening dress
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household

Item

Half Pocket

Hem - Blouse

Hem - Dress

Hem - Pants

Hem - Skirt

Sleeves

Sleeves - Jacket/Coat
Waist

Whole Pocket

Zipper

Blouse - Girls
Sweater/pullover

Coat - Child’s

Dress - Girls
Jacket/Blazer - Girls
Jacket/Sportcoat - Boys
Shirt - Boys

Shorts

Skirt - Girls

Slacks - Girls

Trousers - Boys

Uniform blazer/sportcoat
Uniform dress

Uniform shirt

Uniform shorts

Uniform skirt

Uniform slacks/trousers
Uniform sweaters/pullovers
Dress-Evening-long
Dress-evening-short
Evening coat

Evening jacket

Evening skirt (Mult. Layer)
Arm Cover

Baby bumper pad covers
Bedspread-Double
Bedspread-King
Bedspread-Queen
Bedspread-Twin
Blanket-Double
Blanket-Electric

Price
$20.00
$35.00
$35.00
$25.00
$35.00
$25.00
$40.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$10.79
$10.79
$19.29
$12.29
$10.79
$10.79
$10.29

$8.29

$9.79
$10.29
$10.29
$10.79
$13.29
$10.79

$8.29

$9.79
$10.29
$10.79
$76.05
$60.05
$37.45
$22.99
$26.05
$13.29
$28.55
$48.29
$83.79
$66.05
$36.55
$36.55
$36.55

Sales tax of 8.25% not included. All prices are subject to change and may vary depending on garment.

Twin Oaks Cleaners Corp.
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Category

Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning

Sub-Category
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Household
Men's
Men's
Men's

Item
Blanket-King
Blanket-Queen
Blanket-Twin
Chair cover

Christmas Tree Skirt Large
Christmas Tree Skirt Small

Comforter
Cushion Cover
Down comforter
Dust Ruffle

Duvet Cover

Hand Towel
Mattress Pad
Napkin-Large
Napkin-Small
Needlepoint-Large
Needlepoint-Small
Pillow Cover-Large
Pillow Cover-Medium
Pillow Cover-Small
Pillow Sham
Pillow Sham-small
Placemat
Placemat-Large
Quilt

Rug-Large
Rug-Small

Sheet

Sleeping Bag

Sofa cover

Table Runner
Tablecloth-Large
Tablecloth-Medium
Tablecloth-Small
Throw-Large
Throw-Small
Towel

Washcloth
Athletic bottom
Athletic shorts
Athletic top

Price
$45.55
$36.55
$27.79
$28.55
$36.05
$26.05
$54.29
$23.05
$94.29
$54.29
$54.29

$9.05
$36.00

$7.05

$4.79

$9.05

$6.79
$17.05
$12.55

$8.29
$17.05
$11.55

$7.05
$12.55
$43.05
$45.55
$23.29
$35.79
$34.05
$45.05
$34.05
$69.55
$56.05
$45.55
$34.05
$28.55
$11.05

$6.05
$13.99
$11.59
$13.99

Sales tax of 8.25% not included. All prices are subject to change and may vary depending on garment.

Twin Oaks Cleaners Corp.



Page 3

Category

Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning

Sub-Category

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Men's

Outerwear Coats/Ski
Outerwear Coats/Ski
Outerwear Coats/Ski
Outerwear Coats/Ski
Outerwear Coats/Ski
Outerwear Coats/Ski
Outerwear Coats/Ski
Outerwear Coats/Ski
Outerwear Coats/Ski
Outerwear Coats/Ski
Outerwear Coats/Ski
Outerwear Coats/Ski
Outerwear Coats/Ski
Outerwear Coats/Ski
P)/Scarf

P)/Scarf

PJ/Scarf

P)/Scarf

P)/Scarf

Item
Cummerbund
Golf/Polo shirt
Jogging suit-bottom
Jogging suit-top
Khakis
Labcoat-D/C
Pullover polo
Shirt

Shirt-T
Shirt-T-silk
Shorts
Sportcoat/jacket
Suit coat

Suit trouser

Tie

Tie-Bow
Tie-Bow-Tux
Trousers

Tux coat/jacket
Tux trouser

Tux vest

Vest

Coat-3/4 length
Coat-Cashmere
Coat-child's
Coat-Long
Coat-Rain
Coat-regular
Jacket-All Weather
Raincoat Lining
Ski Jacket

Ski Jumper

Ski Jumper-LS
Ski Pants

Ski Sweater

Ski Vest

Gown
Gown-Silk
Handkerchief
PJ Bottom-Cotton
PJ Bottom-Silk

Price

$6.79

$9.99
$12.55
$12.55
$13.99
$18.55
$12.99
$14.99

$9.99
$12.99
$11.59
$16.49
$16.49
$13.99
$10.99

$5.55

$5.55
$12.99
$16.49
$13.99
$14.50
$11.00
$23.05
$41.05
$19.29
$41.05
$30.55
$32.79
$19.79
$12.05
$19.79
$27.29
$36.29
$14.29
$16.29
$14.29
$21.29
$28.79

$2.05

$9.55
$13.55

Sales tax of 8.25% not included. All prices are subject to change and may vary depending on garment.

Twin Oaks Cleaners Corp.
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Category

Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning

Sub-Category
PJ/Scarf
PJ/Scarf
PJ/Scarf
P)/Scarf
PJ/Scarf
PJ/Scarf
PJ/Scarf
Sweaters
Sweaters
Sweaters
Sweaters
Sweaters
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's

Item

PJ Top-Cotton
PJ Top-Silk
Robe

Robe - Silk
Scarf

Scarf - Small
Shawl

Sweater Vest
Sweater - bulky

Sweater - cash/lin/slk

Sweater - Child’s
Sweater - cotton
Athletic bottom
Athletic shorts
Athletic top

Blouse

Camisole

Camisole - silk
Dress

Dress - cocktail
Dress - lined/slk/lin
Dress - maxi or long
Jacket/Blazer
Jogging suit-bottom
Jogging suit-top
Jumper

Jumper - Silk
Lingerie bag

Lining - dress
Polo/golf shirt
Pullover polo
Shorts
Shorts-Lin/slk
Skirt
Skirt-lin/slk/plt
Slacks

Slacks-Slk/velv/lin/lined

Suit jacket
Suit skirt
Suit slacks
T-Blouse

Price

$9.55
$13.55
$20.65
$27.79
$12.19
$7.00
$15.55
$11.55
$16.55
$16.55
$10.55
$14.25
$13.99
$11.59
$13.99
$14.99
$11.39
$12.19
$29.00
$41.05
$31.00
$36.00
$16.49
$12.55
$12.55
$22.50
$36.59
$9.55
$7.05
$10.99
$13.99
$13.00
$13.00
$16.00
$16.00
$13.99
$17.69
$16.49
$13.89
$13.99
$9.99

Sales tax of 8.25% not included. All prices are subject to change and may vary depending on garment.

Twin Oaks Cleaners Corp.
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Category
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Laundry
Laundry
Laundry
Laundry
Laundry
Laundry
Laundry
Laundry
Laundry
Laundry
Laundry
Laundry
Laundry
Laundry
Laundry
Laundry
Laundry
Laundry
Laundry
Laundry
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather

Sub-Category
Women's
Women's
Hand Finished Shirt
Jeans

Jeans

Khakis

Misc.

Misc.

Sheets
Sheets
Sheets
Sheets

Shirts

Shirts

Shirts

Shirts

Shirts

Shirts

Shirts

Shorts

Shorts

Wash and Fold
Handbags
Handbags
Men's Leather
Men's Leather
Men's Leather
Men's Leather
Men's Leather
Men's Leather
Men's Leather
Misc.

Misc.

Misc.

Misc.

Misc.

Misc.

Misc.
Outerwear
Outerwear
Outerwear

Item

T-Blouse - Silk

Vest

Hand-finish shirts
Jeans - Men's

Jeans - Women's
Khakis - trousers
Handkerchief
Labcoat

Duvet Cover

Fitted sheet

Flat sheet

Pillowcase

Blouse

Boy's Shirt

Shirt - Heavy Starch
Shirt - Light Starch
Shirt - Medium Starch
Shirt - No Starch
Shirt - Tux

Shorts - Men's
Shorts - Women's
Wash and Fold
Clutch

Purse

Chaps

Jacket Over 32 Inches
Jacket Under 32 Inches
Shirt

Shorts

Slacks
Sweater/Cardigan
Cap
Fancy/Ornate/Designer Belt
Gloves

Hat

Long/Formal Gloves
Regular Belt

Trim

Coat

Jacket Over 32 Inches
Jacket Under 32 Inches

Price
$12.99
$11.00

$8.75
$9.99
$9.99
$11.50
$2.00
$15.65
$27.55
$12.00
$12.00
$3.25
$8.00
$7.55
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$16.25
$9.50
$9.50

$5.00 / b

$58.00
$88.00
$74.00
$82.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$68.00
$40.00
$43.00
$34.00
$40.00
$78.00
$28.00
$52.00
$82.00
$82.00
$74.00

Sales tax of 8.25% not included. All prices are subject to change and may vary depending on garment.

Twin Oaks Cleaners Corp.
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Category
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Leather
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Dry Cleaning
Dry Cleaning
Wedding
Wedding
Wedding

Sub-Category
Outerwear
Outerwear
Outerwear
Outerwear
Suede Footwear
Suede Footwear
Suede Footwear
Women's Leather
Women's Leather
Women's Leather
Women's Leather
Women's Leather
Women's Leather
Women's Leather
Women's Leather
Women's Leather
Women's Leather
Women's Leather
Women's Leather
Women's Leather
Misc.

Misc.

Misc.

Misc.

Misc.

Misc.

Misc.

Misc.

Misc.

Misc.

Misc.

Misc.

Misc.

Misc.

Misc.

Misc.

Wedding
Wedding
Wedding

Item

Varsity Jacket

Vest

Vinyl Coat

Vinyl Jacket

Boots

Shoes

Slippers

Blouse

Dress

Jacket Over 32 Inches
Jacket Under 32 Inches
Leather vest

Shorts

Skirt Over 20 Inches
Skirt Under 20 Inches
Slacks
Sweater/Cardigan
Tank (sleeveless)
T-Blouse

Vest with leather trim

Blanket/Comforter Storage Bag

Cedar Bag
Christening Chest
Fold Only

Folded Garment
Hand Finish

Lay Flat
Leather/Suede Patch
Press Only

Small Sweater bag
Sweater Storage Bag
Waterproofing
Wedding Box

Apron

Cedar Bags

Gloves

Box

Slip

Wedding dress package

Price
$74.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$65.00
$45.00
$45.00
$74.00
$82.00
$82.00
$74.00
$52.00
$74.00
$74.00
$68.00
$74.00
$68.00
$74.00
$74.00
$52.00

$5.00
$2.75
$50.00
-$1.70
$1.25
$4.65
$0.50
$5.00
-$0.50
$1.00
$2.50
$25.00
$100.00
$5.00
$4.00
$7.05
$100.00
$35.05
$525.00

Sales tax of 8.25% not included. All prices are subject to change and may vary depending on garment.

Twin Oaks Cleaners Corp.



