Category	Sub-Category	Item	Price
Alteration	n/a	Half Pocket	\$20.00
Alteration	n/a	Hem - Blouse	\$35.00
Alteration	n/a	Hem - Dress	\$35.00
Alteration	n/a	Hem - Pants	\$25.00
Alteration	n/a	Hem - Skirt	\$35.00
Alteration	n/a	Sleeves	\$25.00
Alteration	n/a	Sleeves - Jacket/Coat	\$40.00
Alteration	n/a	Waist	\$30.00
Alteration	n/a	Whole Pocket	\$30.00
Alteration	n/a	Zipper	\$30.00
Dry Cleaning	Child's	Blouse - Girls	\$10.79
Dry Cleaning	Child's	Sweater/pullover	\$10.79
Dry Cleaning	Child's	Coat - Child's	\$19.29
Dry Cleaning	Child's	Dress - Girls	\$12.29
Dry Cleaning	Child's	Jacket/Blazer - Girls	\$10.79
Dry Cleaning	Child's	Jacket/Sportcoat - Boys	\$10.79
Dry Cleaning	Child's	Shirt - Boys	\$10.29
Dry Cleaning	Child's	Shorts	\$8.29
Dry Cleaning	Child's	Skirt - Girls	\$9.79
Dry Cleaning	Child's	Slacks - Girls	\$10.29
Dry Cleaning	Child's	Trousers - Boys	\$10.29
Dry Cleaning	Child's	Uniform blazer/sportcoat	\$10.79
Dry Cleaning	Child's	Uniform dress	\$13.29
Dry Cleaning	Child's	Uniform shirt	\$10.79
Dry Cleaning	Child's	Uniform shorts	\$8.29
Dry Cleaning	Child's	Uniform skirt	\$9.79
Dry Cleaning	Child's	Uniform slacks/trousers	\$10.29
Dry Cleaning	Child's	Uniform sweaters/pullovers	\$10.79
Dry Cleaning	Evening dress	Dress-Evening-long	\$76.05
Dry Cleaning	Evening dress	Dress-evening-short	\$60.05
Dry Cleaning	Evening dress	Evening coat	\$37.45
Dry Cleaning	Evening dress	Evening jacket	\$22.99
Dry Cleaning	Evening dress	Evening skirt (Mult. Layer)	\$26.05
Dry Cleaning	Household	Arm Cover	\$13.29
Dry Cleaning	Household	Baby bumper pad covers	\$28.55
Dry Cleaning	Household	Bedspread-Double	\$48.29
Dry Cleaning	Household	Bedspread-King	\$83.79
Dry Cleaning	Household	Bedspread-Queen	\$66.05
-			
Dry Cleaning	Household	Bedspread-Twin	\$36.55
Dry Cleaning Dry Cleaning	Household Household	Bedspread-Twin Blanket-Double	\$36.55 \$36.55

Category	Sub-Category	Item	Price
Dry Cleaning	Household	Blanket-King	\$45.55
Dry Cleaning	Household	Blanket-Queen	\$36.55
Dry Cleaning	Household	Blanket-Twin	\$27.79
Dry Cleaning	Household	Chair cover	\$28.55
Dry Cleaning	Household	Christmas Tree Skirt Large	\$36.05
Dry Cleaning	Household	Christmas Tree Skirt Small	\$26.05
Dry Cleaning	Household	Comforter	\$54.29
Dry Cleaning	Household	Cushion Cover	\$23.05
Dry Cleaning	Household	Down comforter	\$94.29
Dry Cleaning	Household	Dust Ruffle	\$54.29
Dry Cleaning	Household	Duvet Cover	\$54.29
Dry Cleaning	Household	Hand Towel	\$9.05
Dry Cleaning	Household	Mattress Pad	\$36.00
Dry Cleaning	Household	Napkin-Large	\$7.05
Dry Cleaning	Household	Napkin-Small	\$4.79
Dry Cleaning	Household	Needlepoint-Large	\$9.05
Dry Cleaning	Household	Needlepoint-Small	\$6.79
Dry Cleaning	Household	Pillow Cover-Large	\$17.05
Dry Cleaning	Household	Pillow Cover-Medium	\$12.55
Dry Cleaning	Household	Pillow Cover-Small	\$8.29
Dry Cleaning	Household	Pillow Sham	\$17.05
Dry Cleaning	Household	Pillow Sham-small	\$11.55
Dry Cleaning	Household	Placemat	\$7.05
Dry Cleaning	Household	Placemat-Large	\$12.55
Dry Cleaning	Household	Quilt	\$43.05
Dry Cleaning	Household	Rug-Large	\$45.55
Dry Cleaning	Household	Rug-Small	\$23.29
Dry Cleaning	Household	Sheet	\$35.79
Dry Cleaning	Household	Sleeping Bag	\$34.05
Dry Cleaning	Household	Sofa cover	\$45.05
Dry Cleaning	Household	Table Runner	\$34.05
Dry Cleaning	Household	Tablecloth-Large	\$69.55
Dry Cleaning	Household	Tablecloth-Medium	\$56.05
Dry Cleaning	Household	Tablecloth-Small	\$45.55
Dry Cleaning	Household	Throw-Large	\$34.05
Dry Cleaning	Household	Throw-Small	\$28.55
Dry Cleaning	Household	Towel	\$11.05
Dry Cleaning	Household	Washcloth	\$6.05
Dry Cleaning	Men's	Athletic bottom	\$13.99
Dry Cleaning	Men's	Athletic shorts	\$11.59
Dry Cleaning	Men's	Athletic top	\$13.99

Category	Sub-Category	Item	Price
Dry Cleaning	Men's	Cummerbund	\$6.79
Dry Cleaning	Men's	Golf/Polo shirt	\$9.99
Dry Cleaning	Men's	Jogging suit-bottom	\$12.55
Dry Cleaning	Men's	Jogging suit-top	\$12.55
Dry Cleaning	Men's	Khakis	\$13.99
Dry Cleaning	Men's	Labcoat-D/C	\$18.55
Dry Cleaning	Men's	Pullover polo	\$12.99
Dry Cleaning	Men's	Shirt	\$14.99
Dry Cleaning	Men's	Shirt-T	\$9.99
Dry Cleaning	Men's	Shirt-T-silk	\$12.99
Dry Cleaning	Men's	Shorts	\$11.59
Dry Cleaning	Men's	Sportcoat/jacket	\$16.49
Dry Cleaning	Men's	Suit coat	\$16.49
Dry Cleaning	Men's	Suit trouser	\$13.99
Dry Cleaning	Men's	Tie	\$10.99
Dry Cleaning	Men's	Tie-Bow	\$5.55
Dry Cleaning	Men's	Tie-Bow-Tux	\$5.55
Dry Cleaning	Men's	Trousers	\$12.99
Dry Cleaning	Men's	Tux coat/jacket	\$16.49
Dry Cleaning	Men's	Tux trouser	\$13.99
Dry Cleaning	Men's	Tux vest	\$14.50
Dry Cleaning	Men's	Vest	\$11.00
Dry Cleaning	Outerwear Coats/Ski	Coat-3/4 length	\$23.05
Dry Cleaning	Outerwear Coats/Ski	Coat-Cashmere	\$41.05
Dry Cleaning	Outerwear Coats/Ski	Coat-child's	\$19.29
Dry Cleaning	Outerwear Coats/Ski	Coat-Long	\$41.05
Dry Cleaning	Outerwear Coats/Ski	Coat-Rain	\$30.55
Dry Cleaning	Outerwear Coats/Ski	Coat-regular	\$32.79
Dry Cleaning	Outerwear Coats/Ski	Jacket-All Weather	\$19.79
Dry Cleaning	Outerwear Coats/Ski	Raincoat Lining	\$12.05
Dry Cleaning	Outerwear Coats/Ski	Ski Jacket	\$19.79
Dry Cleaning	Outerwear Coats/Ski	Ski Jumper	\$27.29
Dry Cleaning	Outerwear Coats/Ski	Ski Jumper-LS	\$36.29
Dry Cleaning	Outerwear Coats/Ski	Ski Pants	\$14.29
Dry Cleaning	Outerwear Coats/Ski	Ski Sweater	\$16.29
Dry Cleaning	Outerwear Coats/Ski	Ski Vest	\$14.29
Dry Cleaning	PJ/Scarf	Gown	\$21.29
Dry Cleaning	PJ/Scarf	Gown-Silk	\$28.79
Dry Cleaning	PJ/Scarf	Handkerchief	\$2.05
Dry Cleaning	PJ/Scarf	PJ Bottom-Cotton	\$9.55
Dry Cleaning	PJ/Scarf	PJ Bottom-Silk	\$13.55

Category	Sub-Category	Item	Price
Dry Cleaning	PJ/Scarf	PJ Top-Cotton	\$9.55
Dry Cleaning	PJ/Scarf	PJ Top-Silk	\$13.55
Dry Cleaning	PJ/Scarf	Robe	\$20.65
Dry Cleaning	PJ/Scarf	Robe - Silk	\$27.79
Dry Cleaning	PJ/Scarf	Scarf	\$12.19
Dry Cleaning	PJ/Scarf	Scarf - Small	\$7.00
Dry Cleaning	PJ/Scarf	Shawl	\$15.55
Dry Cleaning	Sweaters	Sweater Vest	\$11.55
Dry Cleaning	Sweaters	Sweater - bulky	\$16.55
Dry Cleaning	Sweaters	Sweater - cash/lin/slk	\$16.55
Dry Cleaning	Sweaters	Sweater - Child's	\$10.55
Dry Cleaning	Sweaters	Sweater - cotton	\$14.25
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Athletic bottom	\$13.99
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Athletic shorts	\$11.59
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Athletic top	\$13.99
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Blouse	\$14.99
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Camisole	\$11.39
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Camisole - silk	\$12.19
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Dress	\$29.00
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Dress - cocktail	\$41.05
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Dress - lined/slk/lin	\$31.00
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Dress - maxi or long	\$36.00
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Jacket/Blazer	\$16.49
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Jogging suit-bottom	\$12.55
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Jogging suit-top	\$12.55
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Jumper	\$22.50
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Jumper - Silk	\$36.59
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Lingerie bag	\$9.55
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Lining - dress	\$7.05
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Polo/golf shirt	\$10.99
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Pullover polo	\$13.99
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Shorts	\$13.00
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Shorts-Lin/slk	\$13.00
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Skirt	\$16.00
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Skirt-lin/slk/plt	\$16.00
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Slacks	\$13.99
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Slacks-Slk/velv/lin/lined	\$17.69
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Suit jacket	\$16.49
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Suit skirt	\$13.89
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Suit slacks	\$13.99
Dry Cleaning	Women's	T-Blouse	\$9.99

Category	Sub-Category	ltem	Price
Dry Cleaning	Women's	T-Blouse - Silk	\$12.99
Dry Cleaning	Women's	Vest	\$11.00
Laundry	Hand Finished Shirt	Hand-finish shirts	\$8.75
Laundry	Jeans	Jeans - Men's	\$9.99
Laundry	Jeans	Jeans - Women's	\$9.99
Laundry	Khakis	Khakis - trousers	\$11.50
Laundry	Misc.	Handkerchief	\$2.00
Laundry	Misc.	Labcoat	\$15.65
Laundry	Sheets	Duvet Cover	\$27.55
Laundry	Sheets	Fitted sheet	\$12.00
Laundry	Sheets	Flat sheet	\$12.00
Laundry	Sheets	Pillowcase	\$3.25
Laundry	Shirts	Blouse	\$8.00
Laundry	Shirts	Boy's Shirt	\$7.55
Laundry	Shirts	Shirt - Heavy Starch	\$4.25
Laundry	Shirts	Shirt - Light Starch	\$4.25
Laundry	Shirts	Shirt - Medium Starch	\$4.25
Laundry	Shirts	Shirt - No Starch	\$4.25
Laundry	Shirts	Shirt - Tux	\$16.25
Laundry	Shorts	Shorts - Men's	\$9.50
Laundry	Shorts	Shorts - Women's	\$9.50
Laundry	Wash and Fold	Wash and Fold	\$5.00 / lb
Leather	Handbags	Clutch	\$58.00
Leather	Handbags	Purse	\$88.00
Leather	Men's Leather	Chaps	\$74.00
Leather	Men's Leather	Jacket Over 32 Inches	\$82.00
Leather	Men's Leather	Jacket Under 32 Inches	\$74.00
Leather	Men's Leather	Shirt	\$74.00
Leather	Men's Leather	Shorts	\$74.00
Leather	Men's Leather	Slacks	\$74.00
Leather	Men's Leather	Sweater/Cardigan	\$68.00
Leather	Misc.	Сар	\$40.00
Leather	Misc.	Fancy/Ornate/Designer Belt	\$43.00
Leather	Misc.	Gloves	\$34.00
Leather	Misc.	Hat	\$40.00
Leather	Misc.	Long/Formal Gloves	\$78.00
Leather	Misc.	Regular Belt	\$28.00
Leather	Misc.	Trim	\$52.00
Leather	Outerwear	Coat	\$82.00
Leather	Outerwear	Jacket Over 32 Inches	\$82.00
Leather	Outerwear	Jacket Under 32 Inches	\$74.00

Category	Sub-Category	ltem	Price
Leather	Outerwear	Varsity Jacket	\$74.00
Leather	Outerwear	Vest	\$52.00
Leather	Outerwear	Vinyl Coat	\$52.00
Leather	Outerwear	Vinyl Jacket	\$52.00
Leather	Suede Footwear	Boots	\$65.00
Leather	Suede Footwear	Shoes	\$45.00
Leather	Suede Footwear	Slippers	\$45.00
Leather	Women's Leather	Blouse	\$74.00
Leather	Women's Leather	Dress	\$82.00
Leather	Women's Leather	Jacket Over 32 Inches	\$82.00
Leather	Women's Leather	Jacket Under 32 Inches	\$74.00
Leather	Women's Leather	Leather vest	\$52.00
Leather	Women's Leather	Shorts	\$74.00
Leather	Women's Leather	Skirt Over 20 Inches	\$74.00
Leather	Women's Leather	Skirt Under 20 Inches	\$68.00
Leather	Women's Leather	Slacks	\$74.00
Leather	Women's Leather	Sweater/Cardigan	\$68.00
Leather	Women's Leather	Tank (sleeveless)	\$74.00
Leather	Women's Leather	T-Blouse	\$74.00
Leather	Women's Leather	Vest with leather trim	\$52.00
Misc.	Misc.	Blanket/Comforter Storage Bag	\$5.00
Misc.	Misc.	Cedar Bag	\$2.75
Misc.	Misc.	Christening Chest	\$50.00
Misc.	Misc.	Fold Only	-\$1.70
Misc.	Misc.	Folded Garment	\$1.25
Misc.	Misc.	Hand Finish	\$4.65
Misc.	Misc.	Lay Flat	\$0.50
Misc.	Misc.	Leather/Suede Patch	\$5.00
Misc.	Misc.	Press Only	-\$0.50
Misc.	Misc.	Small Sweater bag	\$1.00
Misc.	Misc.	Sweater Storage Bag	\$2.50
Misc.	Misc.	Waterproofing	\$25.00
Misc.	Misc.	Wedding Box	\$100.00
Misc.	Misc.	Apron	\$5.00
Dry Cleaning	Misc.	Cedar Bags	\$4.00
Dry Cleaning	Misc.	Gloves	\$7.05
Wedding	Wedding	Box	\$100.00
Wedding	Wedding	Slip	\$35.05
Wedding	Wedding	Wedding dress package	\$525.00